
    

Degrees:

Per Credit 
Hour 

Assessment
$445

$445

Certificates:

Per Credit 
Hour 

Assessment
$445

$445

Certificates:

Per Credit 
Hour 

Assessment
$862
$862
$485

Graduate Certificate in Cloud Computing & Machine Learning $862
Graduate Certificate in Cybersecurity Risk Management $862

$459
Graduate Certificate in Emerging Information Technologies for Business $862
Graduate Certificate in Financial Analytics $862
Graduate Certificate in Healthcare Analytics $788
Graduate Certificate in Healthcare Systems Engineering $788
Graduate Certificate in Records & Information Management $485
Graduate Certificate in Transportation Engineering $779

Graduate Certificate in Archival Studies

Graduate Certificate in Educational Technology

Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Facilities Management

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.

Graduate Certificate in Agribusiness

LSU Online Per Credit Hour Assessments
Last Updated on 04/25/2025

Fees For  Fiscal Year 2025-2026

Undergraduate Students

Bachelor's Degree

Graduate Students

Post-Baccalaureate Students

Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Construction Management

Graduate Certificate in Analytics

Undergraduate Certificate in Construction Management
Certificates:
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 2025-26 LSU Online Per Credit Hour Assessments

Graduate Degrees:

Per Credit 
Hour 

Assessment
$459

$459
$1,110

$459
$555
$730
$862
$779
$855
$573
$965
$788
$550
$550

$639

$639
$599

Master of Science in Leadership & Human Resource Development
   With a concentration in Workforce Development

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.

Master of Arts in Education

Master of Science in Leadership & Human Resource Development

Master of Science in Civil Engineering

For more information regarding LSU Online visit: 

Master of Arts in the Liberal Arts

Master of Public Administration
Master of Science in Analytics

Master of Science in Environmental Sciences

Master of Science in Sports Management

Master of Library & Information Science

Master of Social Work

Master of Science in Kinesiology 

https://online.lsu.edu/

Master of Science in Finance

   With a specialization in Health Promotion & Sport Performance.

Master of Business Administration
Master of Education in Educational Leadership

Master of Science in Industrial Engineering

Master of Science in Construction Management

   With specializations in Higher Education & Educational Technology
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