

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY

LSU Online Per Credit Hour Assessments Last Updated on 04/25/2025

Fees For Fiscal Year 2025-2026

Undergraduate Students	
	Per Credit
	Hour
Degrees:	Assessment
Bachelor's Degree	\$445
Certificates:	
Undergraduate Certificate in Construction Management	\$445

Post-Baccalaureate Students	
Certificates:	Per Credit Hour Assessment
Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Construction Management	\$445
Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Facilities Management	\$445

Graduate Students	
	Per Credit Hour
Certificates:	Assessment
Graduate Certificate in Agribusiness	\$862
Graduate Certificate in Analytics	\$862
Graduate Certificate in Archival Studies	\$485
Graduate Certificate in Cloud Computing & Machine Learning	\$862
Graduate Certificate in Cybersecurity Risk Management	\$862
Graduate Certificate in Educational Technology	\$459
Graduate Certificate in Emerging Information Technologies for Business	\$862
Graduate Certificate in Financial Analytics	\$862
Graduate Certificate in Healthcare Analytics	\$788
Graduate Certificate in Healthcare Systems Engineering	\$788
Graduate Certificate in Records & Information Management	\$485
Graduate Certificate in Transportation Engineering	\$779

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.

	Per Credit Hour
Graduate Degrees:	Assessment
Master of Arts in Education	\$459
With specializations in Higher Education & Educational Technology	
Master of Arts in the Liberal Arts	\$459
Master of Business Administration	\$1,110
Master of Education in Educational Leadership	\$459
Master of Library & Information Science	\$555
Master of Public Administration	\$730
Master of Science in Analytics	\$862
Master of Science in Civil Engineering	\$779
Master of Science in Construction Management	\$855
Master of Science in Environmental Sciences	\$573
Master of Science in Finance	\$965
Master of Science in Industrial Engineering	\$788
Master of Science in Leadership & Human Resource Development	\$550
Master of Science in Leadership & Human Resource Development	\$550
With a concentration in Workforce Development	
Master of Science in Kinesiology	\$639
With a specialization in Health Promotion & Sport Performance.	
Master of Science in Sports Management	\$639
Master of Social Work	\$599

For more information regarding LSU Online visit: <u>https://online.lsu.edu/</u>

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.